Common Council 2005 Meeting Schedule
Contact: Lisa Veldran, Administrative Assistant, - 266-4071

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION
Tuesday January 4, 2005 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday January 18, 2005 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday February 1, 2005 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday February 22, 2005 1 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday March 1, 2005 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday March 15, 2005 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday March 29, 2005 2 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.

12 noon
Tuesday April 19, 2005 (Swearing In) Room 201, City-County Bldg.
6:30 p.m.

Tuesday May 3, 2005 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday May 17, 2005 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday June 7, 2005 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday June 21, 2005 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday July 5, 2005 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday July 19, 2005 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday August 2, 2005 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday September 6, 2005 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday September 20, 2005 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday October 11, 2005 3 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday October 18, 2005 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday Nevember1;-2005-4 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.

November 8, 2005

November-8-2005
Tuesday November 151 2005 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.

(Budget)

Tuesday Nevember15,2005 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.

November 29, 2005
Tuesday December6,2005 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.

December 13, 2005

1 Replaces February 15, 2005 date (Primary Election)
2 Replaces April 5, 2005 date (General Election)

3 Rescheduled from October 4, 2005 (Rosh Hashanah October 3-5, 2005)

4 Rescheduled Legislative File No. 00988




	January 4, 2005
	March 29, 2005


